MERCRUISER [7.4L MPI MIE [L29) GEM. VI GM 454 -5 1935-2000] < TRAMSMISSION AMD EMGINE MOUNTIMNG [BORG wWaRMER 5000) b w
Serial Mbr A ange: OLOD2006 THRU OLE74E13 ()
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 10 BA101 | SCREW [3/8-16 = 1-3/81M ] 2
3 16 B05357|STUD 4
4 10 AVE2ES|SCREW [F/16-14 X 21M.) 2
5 13 32993 | LOCKWASHER [7AEIN.) 2
A 11 29553 NUT [7/16-14) 2
7 BE1E6A 4| TRUMMION 2
a2 13 B2102 | LOCKAWASHER [344 M) 2
9 BE2844 2| BASE-EMGIME END 2 [FROMT]
10 11 20739 MWUT-JAk [3/4-1E) 2
11 14 BAR5E "WASHER-TAR 2
12 11 20739 |NUT-1AM [3/4-18) 2
13 10 40097 60| SCREW [M12-1.75 % B0) 4
14 10 57357 | SCREW [F/16-14 % 2144 IM.) 2
15 B05436T |BRACKET 1 [PORT] DO AMGLE TRAMNSH
15 8054967 1| BRACKET 1 [STARBOARD) DOWM ANGLE TI
15 B07724T |BRACKET 1 [PORT)Y-DRIVE TRAMSKMISSION
15 B07725T |BRACKET 1 [STARBOARD) W-DRIVYE TRAMSH
16 13 32993 | LOCKMWASHER [7AEIN.) 2
17 11 29553 MUT [7/16-14) 2
18 BE1E6A 4| TRUMMION 2
19 13 BA102 | LOCKAWASHER [344 M) 2
20 3163264 2| BASE-TRANSMISSION END 2 [REAR]
21 11 B16331| MUT-JAM [3/4-1E) 2
22 14 EEESE "WASHER-TAB 2
23 11 20739 |NUT-LAM [3/4-18) 2




